

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5857-5858 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

POWERGRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 14/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti service to be filed before  
31.8.2012, else list before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-  
prosecution.

| | (S.G.SHAH) |  
| | REGISTRAR |