

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5857-5858/2011

POWERGRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent Nos.2-5 and 10 shall file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks. The other served respondents shall also be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within the period provided above.
List again on 11.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.08.11
16:01:26 IST
Reason: